Union Officer's
Name

William O'Brien
Khalid Sanders
Michael Basile
Jeanette Martinez
Jose Hernandez
Mario Luzzi
Angelo Mastrolia
Jorge Guzman Sr.

Kerry Pittelko

Union Title

Chapter President
Chapter Vice President
Chapter Treasurer
Chapter Secretary
Chapter Sgt. at Arms
Steward

Alternate Steward
Senior Security Officer

Communications
Operator

William Paterson
University
Job Title

Heavy Equipment
Operator

SBMW

Operating Eng, Heat &
Air Conditioning
SBMW

Electrician

Electrician

Carpenter

Senior Security Officer

Communications
Operator

William Paterson
University
Work Location

Grounds
Custodial Services
HVAC
Custodial Services
Electric
Electric
Carpentry

Campus Police

Campus Police

Phone
Ext.

2152 or

3247

2501

3371 or

2144

2501

3374

3374

2501

3929

2301



